2 days ago   learn the value of 1 bitcoin btc in united states dollars usd today the dynamics of the exchange rate change for a week
for a month for a year on the chart and in the tables convert

3 days ago   as of 03 00am utc today one bitcoin equals 90 241 31 ninety thousand two hundred forty one us dollars 31 cents we use
the mid market rate for btc to usd conversion

see the latest btc usd price and convert bitcoin to united states dollar with our instant converter 1 btc is currently worth 88 933 06
usd

2 days ago   get the latest exchange rates today between the bitcoin btc and all other major global currencies